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D76_Criterium VETERANS
D76_Criterium VETERANS Groupe 6

20 Rang Licence Nom, prénom Club ClstCatégorie Pts Clst
1 7649289 DUTOT Gregory COF DUNOISE PON 500 5V50

2 7635192 BIDEAU Jean Pierre RACING CLUB POR 596 5V60

3 7624825 BELLANGER Christophe U S FECAMPOISE 687 6V45

4 2618064 ALONSO Gilles Safran NS 665 6V50

5 2714288 DUBOIS Catherine E BOOS MTT 610 6V60

6 7629201 VASSE Catherine ST LAURENT CAUX 643 6V55

7 7630662 WARCHOL Coralie TS BOLBEC 676 6V40

8 7623646 MICHAUX Nathalie Safran NS 702 7V60

9 7640403 LEBRAT Gerard CPQ 502 5V60

10 7645481 COLLAY Kevin E BOOS MTT 542 5V45

11 7641459 DUCHOSSOY Laurent COF DUNOISE PON 628 6V45

12 7647017 LECLERC Emmanuel GCTT 529 5V60

13 761983 KLEINHANS Olivier GOURNAY TT 542 5V70

14 7644283 LEBAS Pascal RF HEUQUEVILLE 597 5V55

15 7640477 MARQUER Denis LE TRAIT YAINVI 583 5V50

16 762936 DUPONT Philippe ASC BONSECOURS 505 5V70

17 7639618 MILET Laurent ENT ST PIERRE 563 5V50

18 7639312 BATISSE Frederic CS AUFFAY 591 5V55

999 765670 DELARUE Denis CAMA TT 593 5V50

999 7642133 DESCHAMPS Christophe PLATEAU HAVRAIS 562 5V55
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Impression du 21/12/2024 à 18:28:44

D76_Criterium VETERANS
D76_Criterium VETERANS Groupe 6

Dossard N°Licence Clst Points N° Club Club Cat.Rang Nom

 D76_Criterium VETERANS / D76_Criterium VETERANS Groupe 6 / Poule 3

1. WARCHOL Coralie 3 7630662 676 09760136 TS BOLBEC 40+6
2. ALONSO Gilles 4 2618064 665 09760458 Safran NS 50+6
3. COLLAY Kevin 11 7645481 542 09760319 E BOOS MTT 45+5
4. KLEINHANS Olivier 12 761983 542 09760156 GOURNAY TT 70+5
5. DUTOT Gregory 17 7649289 500 09760428 COF DUNOISE PON 50+5
6. DUPONT Philippe 18 762936 505 09760129 ASC BONSECOURS 70+5

Table Heure F Joueur 1 Joueur 2 F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6
1/6 WARCHOL Coralie DUPONT Philippe -9 4 8 3 2 1
2/5 ALONSO Gilles DUTOT Gregory -8 -7 -9 1 2
3/4 COLLAY Kevin KLEINHANS Olivier 10 7 9 2 1
1/5 WARCHOL Coralie DUTOT Gregory -8 -8 -9 1 2
4/6 KLEINHANS Olivier DUPONT Philippe 8 -9 -6 7 7 2 1
2/3 ALONSO Gilles COLLAY Kevin 10 -9 9 7 2 1
1/4 WARCHOL Coralie KLEINHANS Olivier 7 8 6 2 1
3/5 COLLAY Kevin DUTOT Gregory -8 7 9 10 2 1
2/6 ALONSO Gilles DUPONT Philippe 3 6 8 2 1
1/3 WARCHOL Coralie COLLAY Kevin 5 7 9 2 1
2/4 ALONSO Gilles KLEINHANS Olivier 6 4 4 2 1
5/6 DUTOT Gregory DUPONT Philippe 4 3 4 2 1
1/2 WARCHOL Coralie ALONSO Gilles -8 -6 -6 1 2
3/6 COLLAY Kevin DUPONT Philippe 3 10 9 2 1
4/5 KLEINHANS Olivier DUTOT Gregory -4 -8 -6 1 2

Total des points : 8 9 8 6 9 5

Joueur Rang Forfait
DUTOT Gregory 1
ALONSO Gilles 2
WARCHOL Coralie 3
COLLAY Kevin 4
KLEINHANS Olivier 5
DUPONT Philippe 6
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Impression du 21/12/2024 à 18:28:56

D76_Criterium VETERANS
D76_Criterium VETERANS Groupe 6

Dossard N°Licence Clst Points N° Club Club Cat.Rang Nom

 D76_Criterium VETERANS / D76_Criterium VETERANS Groupe 6 / Poule 2

1. BELLANGER Christophe 2 7624825 687 09760266 U S FECAMPOISE 45+6
2. VASSE Catherine 5 7629201 643 09760259 ST LAURENT CAUX 55+6
3. MARQUER Denis 9 7640477 583 09760442 LE TRAIT YAINVI 50+5
4. DUCHOSSOY Laurent 13 7641459 628 09760428 COF DUNOISE PON 45+6
5. MILET Laurent 16 7639618 563 09760168 ENT ST PIERRE 50+5
6. LEBRAT Gerard 19 7640403 502 09760018 CPQ 60+5

Table Heure F Joueur 1 Joueur 2 F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6
1/6 BELLANGER ChristopheLEBRAT Gerard 4 7 7 2 1
2/5 VASSE Catherine MILET Laurent -7 10 -11 6 9 2 1
3/4 MARQUER Denis DUCHOSSOY Laurent 9 -6 -9 -8 1 2
1/5 BELLANGER ChristopheMILET Laurent 4 7 3 2 1
4/6 DUCHOSSOY Laurent LEBRAT Gerard 5 -9 -6 8 -6 1 2
2/3 VASSE Catherine MARQUER Denis 9 7 5 2 1
1/4 BELLANGER ChristopheDUCHOSSOY Laurent 11 3 -6 9 2 1
3/5 MARQUER Denis MILET Laurent 6 9 4 2 1
2/6 VASSE Catherine LEBRAT Gerard 10 2 -7 6 2 1
1/3 BELLANGER ChristopheMARQUER Denis 9 3 7 2 1
2/4 VASSE Catherine DUCHOSSOY Laurent 8 5 5 2 1
5/6 MILET Laurent LEBRAT Gerard 7 -9 -5 -3 1 2
1/2 BELLANGER ChristopheVASSE Catherine 9 11 10 2 1
3/6 MARQUER Denis LEBRAT Gerard -10 -0 -6 1 2
4/5 DUCHOSSOY LaurentMILET Laurent 8 5 -6 11 2 1

Total des points : 10 9 6 7 5 8

Joueur Rang Forfait
BELLANGER Christophe 1
VASSE Catherine 2
LEBRAT Gerard 3
DUCHOSSOY Laurent 4
MARQUER Denis 5
MILET Laurent 6
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Impression du 21/12/2024 à 18:29:05

D76_Criterium VETERANS
D76_Criterium VETERANS Groupe 6

Dossard N°Licence Clst Points N° Club Club Cat.Rang Nom

 D76_Criterium VETERANS / D76_Criterium VETERANS Groupe 6 / Poule 1

1. MICHAUX Nathalie 1 7623646 702 09760458 Safran NS 60+7
2. DUBOIS Catherine 7 2714288 610 09760319 E BOOS MTT 60+6
3. BIDEAU Jean Pierre 8 7635192 596 09760382 RACING CLUB POR 60+5
4. LEBAS Pascal 14 7644283 597 09760417 RF HEUQUEVILLE 55+5
5. BATISSE Frederic 15 7639312 591 09760025 CS AUFFAY 55+5
6. LECLERC Emmanuel 20 7647017 529 09760218 GCTT 60+5

Table Heure F Joueur 1 Joueur 2 F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6
1/6 MICHAUX Nathalie LECLERC Emmanuel 7 11 6 2 1
2/5 DUBOIS Catherine BATISSE Frederic 12 4 -11 5 2 1
3/4 BIDEAU Jean Pierre LEBAS Pascal 6 4 4 2 1
1/5 MICHAUX Nathalie BATISSE Frederic 10 10 6 2 1
4/6 LEBAS Pascal LECLERC Emmanuel -4 9 -1 -7 1 2
2/3 DUBOIS Catherine BIDEAU Jean Pierre 5 -9 -3 -4 1 2
1/4 MICHAUX Nathalie LEBAS Pascal 7 6 -7 -10 4 2 1
3/5 BIDEAU Jean Pierre BATISSE Frederic 5 5 6 2 1
2/6 DUBOIS Catherine LECLERC Emmanuel 4 -9 10 10 2 1
1/3 MICHAUX Nathalie BIDEAU Jean Pierre -8 -10 -3 1 2
2/4 DUBOIS Catherine LEBAS Pascal 7 -8 10 8 2 1
5/6 BATISSE Frederic LECLERC Emmanuel -10 11 -6 -7 1 2
1/2 MICHAUX Nathalie DUBOIS Catherine 9 -4 -3 -8 1 2
3/6 BIDEAU Jean Pierre LECLERC Emmanuel 7 -11 9 4 2 1
4/5 LEBAS Pascal BATISSE Frederic 3 4 -8 -5 6 2 1

Total des points : 8 9 10 6 5 7

Joueur Rang Forfait
BIDEAU Jean Pierre 1
DUBOIS Catherine 2
MICHAUX Nathalie 3
LECLERC Emmanuel 4
LEBAS Pascal 5
BATISSE Frederic 6
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Impression du 21/12/2024 à 18:30:33D76_Criterium VETERANS
Poules Classement Groupe 6

Dossard N°Licence Clst Points N° Club Club Cat.Rang Nom

 D76_Criterium VETERANS / Poules Classement Groupe 6 / Poule 1

1. BELLANGER Christophe 2 7624825 687 09760266 U S FECAMPOISE 45+6
2. DUTOT Gregory 17 7649289 500 09760428 COF DUNOISE PON 50+5
3. BIDEAU Jean Pierre 8 7635192 596 09760382 RACING CLUB POR 60+5

Table Heure F Joueur 1 Joueur 2 F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 J1 J2 J3
1/3 BELLANGER ChristopheBIDEAU Jean Pierre -7 -6 12 -7 1 2
2/3 DUTOT Gregory BIDEAU Jean Pierre 14 11 -9 11 2 1
1/2 BELLANGER ChristopheDUTOT Gregory -6 12 -3 7 11 2 1

Total des points : 3 3 3

Joueur Rang Forfait
DUTOT Gregory 1
BIDEAU Jean Pierre 2
BELLANGER Christophe 3

Dossard N°Licence Clst Points N° Club Club Cat.Rang Nom

 D76_Criterium VETERANS / Poules Classement Groupe 6 / Poule 2

1. VASSE Catherine 5 7629201 643 09760259 ST LAURENT CAUX 55+6
2. ALONSO Gilles 4 2618064 665 09760458 Safran NS 50+6
3. DUBOIS Catherine 7 2714288 610 09760319 E BOOS MTT 60+6

Joueur Rang Forfait
WARCHOL Coralie 1
MICHAUX Nathalie 2
LEBRAT Gerard 3

Table Heure F Joueur 1 Joueur 2 F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 J1 J2 J3
1/3 LEBRAT Gerard MICHAUX Nathalie -7 -6 9 11 -8 1 2
2/3 WARCHOL Coralie MICHAUX Nathalie -8 -6 7 16 5 2 1
1/2 LEBRAT Gerard WARCHOL Coralie -9 -5 -5 1 2

Total des points : 2 4 3

Dossard N°Licence Clst Points N° Club Club Cat.Rang Nom

 D76_Criterium VETERANS / Poules Classement Groupe 6 / Poule 3

1. LEBRAT Gerard 19 7640403 502 09760018 CPQ 60+5
2. WARCHOL Coralie 3 7630662 676 09760136 TS BOLBEC 40+6
3. MICHAUX Nathalie 1 7623646 702 09760458 Safran NS 60+7

Table Heure F Joueur 1 Joueur 2 F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 J1 J2 J3
1/3 VASSE Catherine DUBOIS Catherine -1 -9 -4 1 2
2/3 ALONSO Gilles DUBOIS Catherine 7 15 8 2 1
1/2 VASSE Catherine ALONSO Gilles -7 -11 -4 1 2

Total des points : 2 4 3

Joueur Rang Forfait
ALONSO Gilles 1
DUBOIS Catherine 2
VASSE Catherine 3
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Impression du 21/12/2024 à 18:30:46D76_Criterium VETERANS
Poules Classement Groupe 6

Dossard N°Licence Clst Points N° Club Club Cat.Rang Nom

 D76_Criterium VETERANS / Poules Classement Groupe 6 / Poule 4

1. DUCHOSSOY Laurent 13 7641459 628 09760428 COF DUNOISE PON 45+6
2. COLLAY Kevin 11 7645481 542 09760319 E BOOS MTT 45+5
3. LECLERC Emmanuel 20 7647017 529 09760218 GCTT 60+5

Table Heure F Joueur 1 Joueur 2 F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 J1 J2 J3
1/3 DUCHOSSOY LaurentLECLERC Emmanuel 7 9 7 2 1
2/3 COLLAY Kevin LECLERC Emmanuel -5 -7 10 -10 1 2
1/2 DUCHOSSOY Laurent COLLAY Kevin -9 -8 -8 1 2

Total des points : 3 3 3

Joueur Rang Forfait
COLLAY Kevin 1
DUCHOSSOY Laurent 2
LECLERC Emmanuel 3

Dossard N°Licence Clst Points N° Club Club Cat.Rang Nom

 D76_Criterium VETERANS / Poules Classement Groupe 6 / Poule 5

1. MARQUER Denis 9 7640477 583 09760442 LE TRAIT YAINVI 50+5
2. KLEINHANS Olivier 12 761983 542 09760156 GOURNAY TT 70+5
3. LEBAS Pascal 14 7644283 597 09760417 RF HEUQUEVILLE 55+5

Joueur Rang Forfait
BATISSE Frederic 3
MILET Laurent
DUPONT Philippe

Table Heure F Joueur 1 Joueur 2 F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 J1 J2 J3
1/3 MILET Laurent BATISSE Frederic  2 0
2/3 DUPONT Philippe BATISSE Frederic  2 0
1/2 MILET Laurent DUPONT Philippe 7 -5 -9 -14 -12 1 2

Total des points : 3 4 0

Dossard N°Licence Clst Points N° Club Club Cat.Rang Nom

 D76_Criterium VETERANS / Poules Classement Groupe 6 / Poule 6

1. MILET Laurent 16 7639618 563 09760168 ENT ST PIERRE 50+5
2. DUPONT Philippe 18 762936 505 09760129 ASC BONSECOURS 70+5
3. BATISSE Frederic 15 7639312 591 09760025 CS AUFFAY 55+5

Table Heure F Joueur 1 Joueur 2 F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 J1 J2 J3
1/3 MARQUER Denis LEBAS Pascal -8 9 9 -4 -8 1 2
2/3 KLEINHANS Olivier LEBAS Pascal -8 9 -11 8 7 2 1
1/2 MARQUER Denis KLEINHANS Olivier -8 -4 -10 1 2

Total des points : 2 4 3

Joueur Rang Forfait
KLEINHANS Olivier 1
LEBAS Pascal 2
MARQUER Denis 3
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